6" X 47" HEAVY-DUTY JOINTER
MODEL G1182HW / G1182ZHW / G1182Z / G1182ZX
PARTS LIST
COPYRIGHT ©2000 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE
OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
JANUARY, 2002  PRINTED IN TAIWAN.
PARTS LIST DISCLAIMER
THIS PARTS LIST AND DRAWINGS REPRESENT THE CONFIGURATION OF THE MACHINE AS IT IS CURRENTLY BEING SHIPPED. THE
MACHINE CONFIGURATION CAN CHANGE AS PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS ARE INCORPORATED. IF YOU OWN AN EARLIER VERSION
OF THE MACHINE, THIS PARTS LIST MAY NOT DEPICT YOUR MACHINE EXACTLY. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE IF YOU HAVE
ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PART DIFFERENCES. PREVIOUS PARTS LIST VERSIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ONLINE.
G1182Z
G1182ZHW
G1182HW
G1182ZX
G1182 6"
G1182 6" Series Jointers -B-
33
32
17
29
30
34
31
1116
12
10
06
06
09 11
16
13
05
28
26
04
25
03
09
16
1514
08
28
27
1
10
02
20
21
22
23
24
18
18A
09
08
09
12
07
07
07
06
05A
25
13
01 PG1182001 BASE
01 PG1182HW001 BASE (TYPE HW)
02 PG1182002 INFEED TABLE
02 PG1182HW002 INFEED TABLE (TYPE HW)
03 PG1182003 OUTFEED TABLE
03 PG1182HW003 OUTFEED TABLE (TYPE HW)
04 PG1182004 GIB
05 PG1182005 TABLE LOCK HANDLE
05A P102603A LOCK HANDLE 5⁄16"
06 PSS12 SETSCREW 1⁄4"-20 x 1"
07 PN05 HEX NUT 1⁄4"-20
08 PG1182008 TABLE ADJUST ROD
08 PG1182HW008 TABLE ADJUST ROD (TYPE HW)
09 PEC04M E-CLIP 13mm
10 PG1182010 BASE ROD
11 PG1182011 TABLE ADJUST BLOCK
12 PG1182012 TABLE ADJUST LEVER
13 PG1182013 KNOB
14 PG1182014 BELT GUARD
15 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5⁄16"
16 PB23 HEX BOLT 5⁄16"-18 x 2 1⁄2"
17 PG1182017 WARNING LABEL
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
18 PG1182018 CUTTERHEAD GUARD
18A PG1182018A STUD
20 PG1182020 SPRING PLATE
21 PG1182021 SPRING
22 PG1182022 SPRING HOUSING
23 PG1182023 HOUSING MOUNT
24 PS29 PHLP SCREW 6-32 x 5⁄8"
25 PN02 HEX NUT 5⁄16"-18
26 PG1182026 SCALE
27 PG1182027 POINTER
28 PG1182028 RIVET
29 PG1182029 FENCE SUPPORT
30 PB24 HEX BOLT 3⁄8"-16 x 11⁄4"
31 PG1182031 SPECIAL WASHER
32 PG1182032 KEY
33 PRP18M ROLL PIN 4 x 12mm
34 PW02 FLAT WASHER 3⁄8"
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
MAIN TABLES
-D- G1182 6" Series Jointers
108
101
102
110
111
109
103 124
102
106
107
104
105
105
104
115
112
113
116
120
119
114
121
123
122
122130
129
128
125
117
118
123
126
126
127
101 PG1182101 FENCE
102 PG1182102 PIVOT STUD
103 PG1182103 FENCE HINGE
104 PG1182104 SPECIAL SCREW
105 PN08 HEX NUT 3⁄8"-16
106 PG1182106 TILT LEVER
107 PG1182107 KNOB
108 PG1182108 SPECIAL SCREW
109 PG1182109 FENCE BRACKET
110 PG1182110 FENCE STOP BRACKET
111 PG1182111 SPECIAL CAP SCREW
112 PN10 HEX NUT 7⁄16"-20
113 PG1182113 FENCE ADJUSTMENT ROD
114 PG1182114 FENCE TILT CLAMP
115 PG1182115 90° STOP TAB
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
116 PRP18M ROLL PIN 4 x 12mm
117 PG1182117 SPECIAL BOLT
118 PG1182118 STOP TAB
119 P1023040 JAM NUT 5⁄8"-11
120 PG1182120 FENCE TILT SLEEVE
121 PG1182121 FENCE BASE
122 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1⁄2"
123 PG1182123 LOCKING SCREW
124 PG1182124 SPECIAL NUT
125 PB03 HEX BOLT 5⁄16"-18 x 1"
126 PN02 HEX NUT 5⁄16"-18
127 PB22 HEX BOLT 5⁄16"-18 x 1 3⁄4"
128 PG1182128 FENCE LOCK BRACKET
129 PS07 SCREW 1⁄4"-20 x 3⁄8"
130 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1⁄4"
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
FENCE
G1182 6" Series Jointers -E-
202
203
208
207
206
213
212
211
201
205
204
210
209
215
214
216
207
206
217
217
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
201 PG1182201 CUTTERHEAD
202 G1188 KNIVES, SET OF THREE
203 P1021103 SPRING
204 PG1182204 KNIFE GIB
205 P1017117 GIB BOLT
206 PN11 HEX NUT 3⁄8"-24
207 PLW04 LOCK WASHER 3⁄8"
208 PG1182208 STUD
209 PG1182209 BEARING BLOCK
210 P6202 BEARING
211 PK23M KEY 5 x 5 x 25mm
212 P6203 BEARING
213 PG1182213 BEARING BLOCK
214 PG1182214 PULLEY
215 PSS03 SETSCREW 1⁄4"-20 x 3⁄8"
216 PG1182216 KNIFE SETTING GAUGE
217 PG1182HW217 JACK SCREWS
CUTTERHEAD
G1182 6" Series Jointers -G-
401
403
406
403
407
408
409
410
411
412
404
405
402
413
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
401 PB19 HEX BOLT 1⁄4"-20 X 1⁄2"
402 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1⁄4"
403 PG1182HW403 BRONZE FLAT WASHER 1⁄2"
404 PB03 HEX BOLT 5⁄16"-18 X 1"
405 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5⁄16"
406 PG1182HW406 LEAD SCREW BRACKET
407 PG1182HW407 LEAD SCREW
408 PG1182HW408 LOCK COLLAR
409 PG1182HW409 HANDWHEEL
411 PW03 FLAT WASHER 10
412 PS01 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 1⁄2"
413 PSS11 SET SCREW 1⁄4"-20 X 1⁄4"
The handwheel adjustment mechanism
is substituted for the lever adjustment
mechanism on the G1182HW &
G1182ZHW only.
HANDWHEEL ASSEMBLY FOR
MODEL G1182HW & G1182ZHW
-H- G1182 6" Series Jointers
PEDESTAL MOUNTED SWITCH FOR
JOINTER MODEL G1182ZX
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
414 PG1182ZX414 SELF TAPPING SCREW
415 PB02 HEX BOLT 1⁄4-20 X 5⁄8"
416 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1⁄4"
417 PN05 1⁄4"-20 NUT
418 PG1182ZX418 SWITCH HOUSING
419 PG1182ZX419 PEDESTAL
420 PG1182ZX420 BACK SWITCH PLATE
421 PG1182ZX421 PEDESTAL MOUNT
422 PG1182ZX422 “ON” SWITCH ASSEMBLY
423 PG1182ZX423 “OFF” SWITCH ASSEMBLY
424 PG1182ZX424 LIGHT INDICATOR ASSEMBLY
417
416
419
418
415
420
414
421
422
424
423
G1182 6" Series Jointers -I-
426
427
428
429
421
STAND FOR JOINTER MODEL G1182ZX
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
426 PB22 HEX BOLT 3⁄8"-16 x 1"
427 PN03 HEX NUT 3⁄8''-16
428 PG1182ZX428 HEAVY-DUTYCABINET STAND
429 PW02 FLAT WASHER 3⁄8"
These parts are exclusive to the
Model G1182ZX stand. The rest
of the parts for this stand are
located on the Model G1182Z &
ZHW stand diagram.